MT HOJGAARD HOLDING A/S CLASS B

MT HOJGAARD HOLDING A/S CLASS B
ISIN:  DK0010255975

Overview

2024/05/16 14:40:03

Price
210.00 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-5.41% (-12.00)

DK0010255975
MTHH

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Construction
Stock

231 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

209.00 DKK (320)
211.00 DKK (743)
214.00 DKK
214.00 DKK
201.00 DKK
222.00 DKK
206.215393 DKK
17,475
3,550,904.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
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Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010255975&ID_NOTATION=40890
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57ecc20096d6f72750edc1bee73794d536c6dfbde596851be10fc7213302cfca&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e5d28b89a76b1c08d&time=1715951047&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e4d9c7cab4ab17a72a3ac0b1168945755b2a14a91abe84a9c626a022e2d6e77&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=42e2902a353aa57cc&time=1715951047&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa5d61de78cb545b3a6fa0d1cb94a8123bc751f4ec6feaf32cd99b60a55a4f05&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f1f501966caa8dc92&time=1715951047&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94cbcb216e11217df00a9017da08a489e6bc7f38cb315b4694c3c35bc59d18df&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=953c7f5021bb56400&time=1715951047&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91c2b53d27c0f7cfe0ae74c811ee6c6037389151f1bc47586049adaf99c825eb&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8c18bcbe436035d93&time=1715951047&tool=RSC

MT HOJGAARD HOLDING A/S CLASS B

Details

2024/05/16 14:40:03

Price
210.00 DKK

Difference

© -541%(-12.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0010255975
MTHH

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Construction

Stock

231 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 209.00 DKK (320)
Ask (Ask size) 211.00 DKK (743)
Open 214.00 DKK
High 214.00 DKK
Low 201.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 222.00 DKK
VWAP 206.215393 DKK
Volume (pcs) 17,475
Trading volume 3,550,904.00
Number of trades 230
Last size 49
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +94.74% +59.14% -5.13%
Perf (abs.) +108.00 +82.50 -12.00
Beta -0.01 0.03 0.23
Volatility 49.68 41.20 42.58
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@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MT HOJGAARD HOLDING A/S CLASS B

208.25 DKK (8,800
216.14 DKK (8,410
166.83 DKK (7,188
132.84 DKK (4,192
245.00 DKK (2024/04/11
113.50 DKK (2024/01/17
245.00 DKK (2024/04/11
95.20 DKK (2023/08/22

—_—— — — — ===

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/05/ 14:40 210.00 DKK 3.55 230

Copenhagen 16

London Stock 2022/01/ 17:15 200.00 DKK 0.03 2

Exchange 27
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40890
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024717
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024717

MT HOJGAARD HOLDING A/S CLASS B

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

AT PR A e, o)

Contact Details
MT HOJGAARD HOLDING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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